
Thank you for downloading  
the Netatmo Press Kit!

This document will help you to easily  
find the right picture for your article.

The Netatmo Team

by



Prefered picture for 
product presentation

Lifestyle**

Netatmo_Main

Product*
Available in Gold, Platinum & Gunmetal

How to use the Netatmo Press Kit

All of our pictures are available in two types.

?

For Web use:

In standard screen definition (72 dpi)

For printing:

In high definition standard (300 dpi)
Images are only for printing purposes, they might 
have a different appearance on the screen.

!

Product_iPhone* 
Available in Gold, Platinum & Gunmetal



Copyright & Credits

Please do not crop or transform our photos.
Photo credit must be added to any publication of our photos.

Credit line:
«Photo: Masaki Okumura»
**Photo: Mathilde Jouannet

Contact Information

Please direct all inquiries to the appropriate  
PR representative listed below:

FRANCE

MediaSoft
Emmanuelle Bureau du Colombier: ebdc@mediasoft-rp.com
Hugues Morette: hugues.morette@mediasoft-rp.com

US

Airfoil
Kali Fry: fry@airfoilgroup.com 
Molly Przybysz: przybysz@airfoilgroup.com
Contact Netatmo: netatmo@airfoilgroup.com

UK

Zaboura
Maggie Zaboura: maggie@zaboura.com 
Rafal Kwiatkowski: rafal@zaboura.com 
Contact Netatmo: netatmo@zaboura.com

GERMANY

PRfection
Robert Steuwer: robert.steuwer@PRfection.de 
Contact Netatmo: netatmo@prfection.de

ITALY

Naper Multimedia
Zoe Perna: zoe.perna@napermultimedia.it 
Contact: account@napermultimedia.it 

SPAIN

Villarrazo
Belén Andrada: belen@villarrazo.com 

BENELUX

Finn
Lauren Heeffer: lauren.heeffer@finn.be

JAPAN

press@netatmo.com


